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Complete the following sequences. Write down the rule:

eqg. 2.4,.56,8, 10 Rule=+2

1) 05, 07, 09

2)

3)

4)

3)

6)

7)

8)

Subject:_Year & Numeracy

Unit:_Sequences

Rule =

002, 004, 0.06

Rule =

-11, -6, -1

Rule =

98, B9, 80,

Rule =

17, 21, 25

Rule =

« [ I o B

Rule =

6, 6.25, 650

Rule =

-0.75, -1.50,6 -225

Rule =
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